
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 21 May 2021

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPER DOOPER Last start winner GAR, 07/05/2021, R10, P 1P 8P 7P 4/1/2M. Tailby 508257 7/6156

 2 PHOENIX PEARL Last start placegetter GAR, 14/05/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 1P 4/1/2R. Bell 491756 5/4270

 3 SWEET ELLA Dropping in grade WAU, 12/05/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 6P 4/1/2S. Cartwright 496812 17/10156

 4 GOODWIN BARBIE Last start winner GAR, 15/05/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2B. Young 532484 3/2239

 5 CHEVY LUNATIC Last start winner GAR, 14/05/2021, R11, P 1P 7P 8P 5/1S. Cartwright 500485 4/3110

 6 KIARNI SNOOP Last start placegetter GAR, 08/05/2021, R4, P 3P 3Y 2P 5/3T. Roche 528814 3/1174

 7 ROSIE DOO 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 14/05/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 7P 5/1D. Wilson 497775 7/5168

 8 HOTLINE ANNIE Last start placegetter GAR, 14/05/2021, R11, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4G. Ball 537867 1/0144

 9 COASTAL EXPRESS Last start placegetter GAR, 14/05/2021, R11, P 2P 3P 7P 5/4W. Slade 536383 1/0132

 10 ONE FOXY MISSILE Dropping in grade GAR, 14/05/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 1P 5/1S. Brown 488616 7/6159

 11 SAILOR BOY Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R9, P 6P 1M 5P 5/1L. Hutton 475947 20/9172

 12 FIRE FLY ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R5, P 8P 8P 1P 5/2S. Boyd 532389 3/2168

 13 LEKTRA LITTLE Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R10, P 5P 2P 1P 5/3S. Hill 533918 2/1150

 14 SHAFTED Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R10, P 7P 5Y 5P 5/1J. Porter 532397 4/3142

 15 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 4Y 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/5139

 16 MISTER EASTWOOD Weighted points score MAT, 26/04/2021, R6, P 8P 6P 2P 5/4M. Davidson 528825 1/0124

 17 CACKLES Weighted points score BGC, 21/04/2021, R7, 2 8P 1Y 7P 5/3T. Ball 522450 3/1118

 18 PICK A WHACKER Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R3, P 5P 8P 5P 5/1L. Hutton 475948 14/13113

 19 EAGER DOLL Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 5P 5/2L. Hutton 507756 3/2108

 20 EVE ON FIRE Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R3, P 8P 5P 4P 5/1W. Ison 497301 4/3105

 21 KEY CAN DO Weighted points score GAR, 20/03/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1L. Davis 497378 5/4102

 22 WINLOCK GUMMY Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R11, P 4P 8P 3P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/0102

 23 BLOCKA'S BUDDY Weighted points score MAT, 17/05/2021, R8, P 6P 7P 3Y 5/1S. Cartwright 496978 9/597

 24 WINLOCK LOCKY Weighted points score GAR, 06/03/2021, R5, P 8P 3P 8P 5/4R. White 536221 1/087

 25 MISS NUNES Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R9, P 8P 8P 6P 5/1R. Bell 507895 6/578

 26 FOOLISH GAMES 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/075

 27 KIARNI JYE Weighted points score WAU, 14/04/2021, R3, P 7P 5Y 8Y 5/4J. Roche 523795 1/057
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 1 GOODWIN BARBIE Last start winner GAR, 15/05/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2B. Young 532484 3/2239

 2 CHEVY LUNATIC Last start winner GAR, 14/05/2021, R11, P 1P 7P 8P 5/1S. Cartwright 500485 4/3110

 3 KIARNI SNOOP Last start placegetter GAR, 08/05/2021, R4, P 3P 3Y 2P 5/3T. Roche 528814 3/1174

 4 ROSIE DOO 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 14/05/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 7P 5/1D. Wilson 497775 7/5168

 5 HOTLINE ANNIE Last start placegetter GAR, 14/05/2021, R11, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4G. Ball 537867 1/0144

 6 COASTAL EXPRESS Last start placegetter GAR, 14/05/2021, R11, P 2P 3P 7P 5/4W. Slade 536383 1/0132

 7 ONE FOXY MISSILE Dropping in grade GAR, 14/05/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 1P 5/1S. Brown 488616 7/6159

 8 SAILOR BOY Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R9, P 6P 1M 5P 5/1L. Hutton 475947 20/9172

 9 FIRE FLY ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R5, P 8P 8P 1P 5/2S. Boyd 532389 3/2168

 10 LEKTRA LITTLE Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R10, P 5P 2P 1P 5/3S. Hill 533918 2/1150

 11 SHAFTED Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R10, P 7P 5Y 5P 5/1J. Porter 532397 4/3142

 12 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 4Y 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/5139

 13 MISTER EASTWOOD Weighted points score MAT, 26/04/2021, R6, P 8P 6P 2P 5/4M. Davidson 528825 1/0124

 14 CACKLES Weighted points score BGC, 21/04/2021, R7, 2 8P 1Y 7P 5/3T. Ball 522450 3/1118

 15 PICK A WHACKER Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R3, P 5P 8P 5P 5/1L. Hutton 475948 14/13113

 16 EAGER DOLL Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 5P 5/2L. Hutton 507756 3/2108

 17 EVE ON FIRE Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R3, P 8P 5P 4P 5/1W. Ison 497301 4/3105

 18 KEY CAN DO Weighted points score GAR, 20/03/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1L. Davis 497378 5/4102

 19 WINLOCK GUMMY Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R11, P 4P 8P 3P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/0102

 20 BLOCKA'S BUDDY Weighted points score MAT, 17/05/2021, R8, P 6P 7P 3Y 5/1S. Cartwright 496978 9/597

 21 WINLOCK LOCKY Weighted points score GAR, 06/03/2021, R5, P 8P 3P 8P 5/4R. White 536221 1/087

 22 MISS NUNES Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R9, P 8P 8P 6P 5/1R. Bell 507895 6/578

 23 FOOLISH GAMES 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/075

 24 KIARNI JYE Weighted points score WAU, 14/04/2021, R3, P 7P 5Y 8Y 5/4J. Roche 523795 1/057
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 1 LATELY Last start winner GAR, 14/05/2021, R3, P 1P 7P 5P 1/2J. Miles 507764 15/14282

 2 BLUE FIRE ICE Last start placegetter GAR, 14/05/2021, R3, P 3P 1P 6P 3/1/2J. Roche 528813 9/7258

 3 PAIGE Last start placegetter GAR, 14/05/2021, R3, P 2P 3P 5P 3/1/1J. Porter 526343 8/7252

 4 ZELICE 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 14/05/2021, R3, P 6P 6P 2P 3/1/2L. Grimwood 532321 8/7232

 5 ENCOURAGING 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R3, P 4P 1P 5P 3/1/1B. Young 528312 9/8240

 6 SUPER DOOPER Last start winner GAR, 07/05/2021, R10, P 1P 8P 7P 4/1/2M. Tailby 508257 7/6156

 7 PHOENIX PEARL Last start placegetter GAR, 14/05/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 1P 4/1/2R. Bell 491756 5/4270

 8 SWEET ELLA Dropping in grade WAU, 12/05/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 6P 4/1/2S. Cartwright 496812 17/10156
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 1 COASTAL PRINCE Last start winner GAR, 14/05/2021, R7, P 1P 3P 7P 4/1/2W. Slade 533379 5/4192

 2 SPANGLES Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R12, P 4P 1P 5P 4/1/1R. Lee 498147 6/5216

 3 ASTON SAPPORO Weighted points score WAU, 12/05/2021, R3, P 5P 1P 5P 4/1/2M. Davidson 499299 17/4174

 4 KOBE THE WORKER Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R12, P 5P 6P 1P 4/1/1K. Cheetham 494245 17/14141

 5 STAR CONNIE Last start winner GAR, 15/05/2021, R7, P 1P 8P 2P 5/2N. Macdonald 539251 3/2195

 6 GIDDY GOANNA Last start winner GAR, 14/05/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4J. Miles 537647 1/0147

 7 GENERAL GEORGE Last start placegetter GAR, 08/05/2021, R2, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1J. Porter 498510 13/11216

 8 SILVER RANGER Last start placegetter GAR, 14/05/2021, R8, P 2P 6P 1P 5/2A. Woods 525205 3/2213

 9 NOSSA Last start placegetter GAR, 07/05/2021, R6, P 2P 7P 1P 5/3G. Sattler 532375 2/1204

 10 BLACK FLIPPER Last start placegetter GAR, 08/05/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 4P 5/2D. Berwick 532481 3/2192

 11 ART ROYAL Last start placegetter GAR, 14/05/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 5P 5/1B. Keene 496968 7/6189

 12 BRONZE MILE Last start placegetter MAT, 17/05/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 6P 5/3I. Darcey 534205 2/1162

 13 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Last start placegetter GAR, 15/05/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 6P 5/1M. Johnson 530708 6/4159

 14 ONE COLD HOMBRE Last start placegetter GAR, 14/05/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 6P 5/1C. Kedwell 530474 4/3147

 15 EVIL EYES Last start placegetter GAR, 15/05/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 5P 5/3M. Davidson 525204 2/1126

 16 WEST END GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 14/05/2021, R10, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1G. Ball 521009 6/4117

 17 CANDY MOON Last start placegetter GAR, 14/05/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 8P 5/1T. Campbell 496965 6/5117

 18 DOUBLE POINTS Last start Country winner KEM, 08/05/2021, R1, Y 1Y 5Y 5/4G. Sattler 523474 1/0105

 19 TEXAS TARGET Dropping in grade GOS, 04/05/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1I. Betts 524100 9/8207

 20 JOHANSSON Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R3, P 6P 5P 2P 5/2M. Davidson 524910 4/2177

 21 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 7P 5/4M. Davidson 529259 1/0171

 22 ALICE ALMIGHTY Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1A. Woods 529609 5/4171

 23 HOLD YOUR FIRE Weighted points score TAR, 07/05/2021, R4, M 4M 1Y 2P 5/2A. Roche 463460 5/2162

 24 MY DILEMMA Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 2P 5/1A. Woods 532275 4/3141

 25 WINLOCK JAGUAR Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1L. Hutton 498920 6/5138

 26 EL ROLLER 2 Weighted points score WAU, 12/05/2021, R8, P 7P 2Y 3Y 5/3S. Cartwright 522837 5/1137

 27 HUNTER'S MOON Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R2, M 3M 5P 5M 5/2T. Desira 491073 3/2135

 28 LAGOON SUNSHINE Weighted points score GOS, 04/05/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1B. Sandes 525756 6/5130

 29 DONNA'S DIAMOND Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 7P 5/3D. Berwick 522886 2/1129

 30 BLACK GOLD KING Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R7, Y 6Y 4P 4P 5/4I. Darcey 523174 1/0121

 31 TEAHUPO'O PEARL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4R. Bell 532276 1/0110
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 32 BRIGHT BLUE TUTU Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R5, P 4P 8P 3M 5/3T. Desira 491082 2/1108

 33 EL GRAND DEANO Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 8P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 8/7102

 34 SPLIT SEASON Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 7Y 5/4D. Berwick 522884 2/096

 35 BLOSSOMING ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R9, P 5P 5Y 6P 5/1R. Walters 500623 7/688

 36 APACHE HEART Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R9, P 8P 4P 5P 5/2T. Miller 498352 3/278

 37 ESTHER'S STAR Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R3, M 6M 5P 6Y 5/1N. Holloway 490571 6/377

 38 SHAMAL Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 8P 5/1M. Beagan 497731 8/575

 39 FOOLISH GAMES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/075

 40 PIGGINS Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4R. Bell 534712 1/066
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 1 STAR CONNIE Last start winner GAR, 15/05/2021, R7, P 1P 8P 2P 5/2N. Macdonald 539251 3/2195

 2 GIDDY GOANNA Last start winner GAR, 14/05/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4J. Miles 537647 1/0147

 3 GENERAL GEORGE Last start placegetter GAR, 08/05/2021, R2, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1J. Porter 498510 13/11216

 4 SILVER RANGER Last start placegetter GAR, 14/05/2021, R8, P 2P 6P 1P 5/2A. Woods 525205 3/2213

 5 NOSSA Last start placegetter GAR, 07/05/2021, R6, P 2P 7P 1P 5/3G. Sattler 532375 2/1204

 6 BLACK FLIPPER Last start placegetter GAR, 08/05/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 4P 5/2D. Berwick 532481 3/2192

 7 ART ROYAL Last start placegetter GAR, 14/05/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 5P 5/1B. Keene 496968 7/6189

 8 BRONZE MILE Last start placegetter MAT, 17/05/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 6P 5/3I. Darcey 534205 2/1162

 9 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Last start placegetter GAR, 15/05/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 6P 5/1M. Johnson 530708 6/4159

 10 ONE COLD HOMBRE Last start placegetter GAR, 14/05/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 6P 5/1C. Kedwell 530474 4/3147

 11 EVIL EYES Last start placegetter GAR, 15/05/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 5P 5/3M. Davidson 525204 2/1126

 12 WEST END GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 14/05/2021, R10, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1G. Ball 521009 6/4117

 13 CANDY MOON Last start placegetter GAR, 14/05/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 8P 5/1T. Campbell 496965 6/5117

 14 DOUBLE POINTS Last start Country winner KEM, 08/05/2021, R1, Y 1Y 5Y 5/4G. Sattler 523474 1/0105

 15 TEXAS TARGET Dropping in grade GOS, 04/05/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1I. Betts 524100 9/8207

 16 JOHANSSON Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R3, P 6P 5P 2P 5/2M. Davidson 524910 4/2177

 17 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 7P 5/4M. Davidson 529259 1/0171

 18 ALICE ALMIGHTY Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1A. Woods 529609 5/4171

 19 HOLD YOUR FIRE Weighted points score TAR, 07/05/2021, R4, M 4M 1Y 2P 5/2A. Roche 463460 5/2162

 20 MY DILEMMA Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 2P 5/1A. Woods 532275 4/3141

 21 WINLOCK JAGUAR Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1L. Hutton 498920 6/5138

 22 EL ROLLER 2 Weighted points score WAU, 12/05/2021, R8, P 7P 2Y 3Y 5/3S. Cartwright 522837 5/1137

 23 HUNTER'S MOON Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R2, M 3M 5P 5M 5/2T. Desira 491073 3/2135

 24 LAGOON SUNSHINE Weighted points score GOS, 04/05/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1B. Sandes 525756 6/5130

 25 DONNA'S DIAMOND Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 7P 5/3D. Berwick 522886 2/1129

 26 BLACK GOLD KING Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R7, Y 6Y 4P 4P 5/4I. Darcey 523174 1/0121

 27 TEAHUPO'O PEARL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4R. Bell 532276 1/0110

 28 BRIGHT BLUE TUTU Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R5, P 4P 8P 3M 5/3T. Desira 491082 2/1108

 29 EL GRAND DEANO Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 8P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 8/7102

 30 SPLIT SEASON Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 7Y 5/4D. Berwick 522884 2/096

 31 BLOSSOMING ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R9, P 5P 5Y 6P 5/1R. Walters 500623 7/688
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 32 APACHE HEART Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R9, P 8P 4P 5P 5/2T. Miller 498352 3/278

 33 ESTHER'S STAR Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R3, M 6M 5P 6Y 5/1N. Holloway 490571 6/377

 34 FOOLISH GAMES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/075

 35 SHAMAL Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 8P 5/1M. Beagan 497731 8/575

 36 PIGGINS Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4R. Bell 534712 1/066
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 1 KIARNI DECLAN Last start placegetter GAR, 14/05/2021, R1, P 2P 2P 3Y M/1J. Roche 523793 0/0134

 2 TOMERONG QUEEN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 11/04/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 2P M/1W. Slade 522497 0/0116

 3 ROMMEL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 02/01/2021, R2, Y 5P 3Y M/1J. Murray 525174 0/088

 4 BRISK IMPACT Weighted points score GOS, 04/05/2021, R1, P 7P 5P 6P M/1B. Sandes 530524 0/0102

 5 BLACK CANDLES Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 6P M/1T. Callen 523209 0/054

 6 SIAKAM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 7P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/052

 7 MIMI WHACKER Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 6P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/052

 8 PRELIOUS JADE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 23/12/2020, R2, P 5P 5P 6P M/1N. Holloway 508556 0/051
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 1 SUZIE'S FACE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/1S. Burgis 534546 4/3243

 2 SKETCHY REDBACK 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 1P 5/4A. Ivers 529979 6/0213

 3 ZULU BOY Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 1P 5/3P. Parrelli 499350 3/1210

 4 FIREBALL SHOW Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 1P 5/3R. Vines 522529 4/1192

 5 GOODWIN GRANGE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5P 5/2B. Young 532483 5/2171

 6 SKETCHY HUNTSMAN Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 6P 5/4S. Hill 529982 3/0156

 7 MEMORIES ONE Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 6C 5/1J. Callaughan 508722 6/3146

 8 KEEPING ON Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 5Y 5/4J. Callaughan 508715 6/0143

 9 MINOR MISS Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 8P 5/1J. Callaughan 508714 5/3111

 10 CRYSTAL MOON Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 6P 5/2B. Keene 496970 3/290
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 1 SMOKIN' ROCKET Last start winner GAR, 14/05/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 5/4K. Barnett 530466 1/0149

 2 JERUSALEM CREEK Last start placegetter MAT, 30/03/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 6P 5/2S. Davies 500237 6/2153

 3 RUNWAY EMMA Last start placegetter GAR, 15/05/2021, R11, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4L. Atchison 530499 1/0141

 4 ZAMBORA GRAFF Last start placegetter GOS, 11/05/2021, R6, P 3P 8P 6P 5/3S. Davies 529335 2/1141

 5 ROCKET FORCE Weighted points score MAT, 17/05/2021, R4, P 5P 1P 2P 5/3J. Barnett 530463 2/1190

 6 HEMI DEMI SEMI 2 Weighted points score GOS, 04/05/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 3P 5/2S. Kedwell 533364 3/2156

 7 GAS FLAME Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R11, P 4P 4P 2P 5/4R. Bell 529997 2/0153

 8 EL ROLLER 1 Weighted points score WAU, 12/05/2021, R8, P 7P 2Y 3Y 5/4S. Cartwright 522837 5/0137

 9 TEAHUPO'O PEARL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4R. Bell 532276 1/0110

 10 OUR LAST SHOT Weighted points score MUS, 16/05/2021, R9, Y 4Y 5P 6P 5/4M. Capper 536363 2/082

 11 JUNGLELAND Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4I. Hanna 498474 1/081
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 1 NEVER FORGOTTEN Last start placegetter GAR, 14/05/2021, R4, P 3P 4P 4P M/1S. Fellowes 536133 0/084

 2 TOMERONG QUEEN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 11/04/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 2P M/1W. Slade 522497 0/0116

 3 ZAMBORA LUCY Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 14/05/2021, R4, P 8P 6P M/1S. Davies 529331 0/035

 4 MAKES ME HUM Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 14/05/2021, R4, P 4P M/1S. Hill 537224 0/058

 5 ZAMBORA LACE Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 4P M/1S. Davies 529336 0/096

 6 LAZZERETTI Weighted points score GOS, 11/05/2021, R3, P 4P 4P 5P M/1G. Barnett 530465 0/081

 7 INTIMIDATE 3 Weighted points score RIC, 05/05/2021, R2, P 5P 4P 7P M/1C. Galwey 532111 0/076

11 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 18 May 2021 - 07:28 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 21 May 2021

P M 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS MANAGER Last start placegetter GAR, 15/05/2021, R1, P 2P 6P M/1T. Desira 532786 0/092

 2 MACEVOY First start M/1L. Masterson 537191 0/00

 3 SNAP KEY Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 14/05/2021, R2, P 8P 8P M/1L. Davis 529816 0/026

 4 MARY ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2021, R1, P 7P 4Y 5P M/1R. Walters 500627 0/054

 5 SIAKAM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 7P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/052

 6 PRELIOUS JADE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 23/12/2020, R2, P 5P 5P 6P M/1N. Holloway 508556 0/051

 7 SYD KNOWS Weighted points score GAR, 13/02/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 5P M/1C. Kedwell 533367 0/050

12 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 18 May 2021 - 07:28 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 21 May 2021

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HUDSON BOLT Last start winner GAR, 07/05/2021, R3, P 1P 7P 2P 1/2P. Tobin 526502 17/14330

13 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 18 May 2021 - 07:28 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 21 May 2021

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROSE OF LACHLAN 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 26/03/2021, R10, P 6C 4C 5C 2/1/2T. Macdonald 498877 18/11124

14 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 18 May 2021 - 07:28 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 21 May 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ONE FURY Last start placegetter GAR, 15/05/2021, R12, P 2P 3P 3P 3/1/2N. Holloway 508560 12/7294

 2 ZELICE 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 14/05/2021, R3, P 6P 6P 2P 3/1/2L. Grimwood 532321 8/7232

 3 ENCOURAGING 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R3, P 4P 1P 5P 3/1/1B. Young 528312 9/8240

15 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 18 May 2021 - 07:28 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 21 May 2021

P 1 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOLLIPOP LIZ Last start Provincial winner TAR, 07/05/2021, R3, P 1P 4P 1P 1/1S. O'Sullivan 494241 22/10339

16 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 18 May 2021 - 07:28 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 21 May 2021

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROSE OF LACHLAN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 15/05/2021, R8, C 6C 4C 5C 3/1/2T. Macdonald 498877 18/6124

17 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 18 May 2021 - 07:28 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 21 May 2021

P 4 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS GABRIELLE Last start winner GAR, 15/05/2021, R11, P 1P 7P 7P 4/1/2L. Atchison 523548 5/4156

18 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 18 May 2021 - 07:28 AM WST


